
 

Membership Registration Form 

Applicant Information 

Full Name ____________________________________________      Date of Birth ____________________ 

Phone __________________________      Email _________________________________________________ 

Address _______________________________________________  

City ______________________ State ______ Zip __________ 

Spouse Name: _________________________________________________ 

Dependents:  

Name________________      Relationship_______________             Date of Birth_____           .        

Name________________      Relationship_______________             Date of Birth_____           . 

Name________________      Relationship_______________             Date of Birth_____           . 

Name________________      Relationship_______________             Date of Birth_____           .  

Membership Categories (Select One to Apply: ) 

☐ Full Membership  

Unlimited access to the golf course and club facilities. Full members enjoy priority tee times, 

participation in club tournaments, access to all member programs and events, and full 

access to the Falling Creek Country Club swimming pool. Dependents are eligible until age 

25 if they are in school or living at home. Proof of both may be obtained by FCCC. 

 

☐ Junior Membership (Under Age 30) 

Designed for golfers under age 30. Includes the same golf privileges as full membership at a 

reduced monthly rate. Jr Memberships can include spouses/children of the member. 

Parents of the Jr Member nor grandparents fall under the membership. 

☐ Super Senior Membership (Age 80+) 

Special membership category recognizing our longest-standing golfers with a reduced dues 

structure. 

☐ Long Distance Membership 

Available for golfers who reside outside the immediate area of 45 miles from Falling Creek 

Country Club.  

Initiation Fee Options (Select One):  

☐ $500 Cash/Check upfront at time of application approval: or $526.32 with Card Payment.               

☐ $750 Cash or Card $789.47 added, divided & distributed over 12 months of 
monthly dues. Membership is a 1-year commitment non-negotiable/non-
refundable.  



 

Monthly Dues, Either Cash or Not Cash Total:  

Membership 

(Monthly) 

Capital 

Assessment 

 

Dues 
Cash 

Total 

Not Cash 

Total (Card) 

Notes 

Full/Family  $ 15  $ 140  $ 155  $ 163.16 
 

Senior  $ 15  $ 115  $ 130  $ 136.84  80+ years old 

Junior  $ 15  $ 95  $ 110  $ 115.79  <30 years old 

Long Distance  $ 15  $ 95  $ 110  $ 115.79  >45 miles from Club 

 

Annual Dues Payment Plan (Best Value, Cash Options Better than Not Cash):  

Membership 

(Annual) 

Capital 

Assessment 

 

Dues 
  

Cash 

Total 

Not Cash 

Total 

Notes 

Compared to Monthly 

Full/Family  $ 180  $ 1,560  $ 1,740  $ 1,832  Saves $28.42 to $120 

Senior  $ 180  $ 1,260  $ 1,440  $ 1,516  Saves $44.21 to $120  

Junior  $ 180  $ 1,020  $ 1,200  $ 1,263  Saves $56.84 to $120  

Long Distance  $ 180  $ 1,020  $ 1,200  $ 1,263  Saves $56.84 to $120  

 
**For monthly and annual options, Cash= ACH Bank Draft. See policy for details.  
Capital Assessment is dedicated to course and facility improvements and programming.  
Annual plans are non-refundable and non-transferable. Participants in previous 
annual or semi-annual plans will receive an invoice for the prorated difference. ** 

 
Monthly Dues & Payment Method (check one): 

☐ Monthly Bank Draft (ACH) 

- Eligible for Cash Discount Pricing 

- Please turn in a voided check to get setup 

- Drafts are made on the 9th of each month 
- By signing this, you agree to allow Falling Creek to draft your account 

 

☐ Monthly Credit or Debit Card 
 

Prepayment Upfront: 

☐ Annually (12 Months)            ☐  Semi-Annual (6 Months)       ☐  Quarterly (3 Months) 
 

- Paid by Check, Card, or ACH Draft 
-  

Initiation Fee Payment:    ☐ Cash          ☐Check           ☐ Credit Card  



 

Authorization Agreement for ACH Debits 

Falling Creek Golf Course Inc. 

I (We) herby authorize Falling Creek Golf Course Inc., hereinafter referred to as 
Company, to initiate debit entries and/or correction entries to our  

____ Checking    _____ Savings (Select One) indicated below at the depository 
named below, herein called Depository, to credit the same such account.  I (We) 
acknowledge that the origination of the ACH transactions to my (our account) must 
comply with the provisions of U.S. law. 

Depository Name____________________                  Branch______________________ 

City _________________________     State________ 

Bank Transit/ABA#__________________________      Account #_________________________ 

This authorization is to remain in full force until Company has received written 
notification from me (or either of us) of its termination in such time and in such manner 
as to afford Company and Depository reasonable opportunity to act upon it. 

 

Name (Print):__________________       Signature:___________________        Date:___________ 

Credit Card Authorization Form  

Please complete all fields.  This authorization will remain in effect until cancelled by 
written notice under terms.  

Credit Card Information Card Type: ☐ MasterCard ☐ VISA ☐ Discover ☐ AMEX  

☐ Other  ___________________________________________  

Cardholder Name (as shown on card): ____________________________________ 

Card Number: ___________________________________________  

Expiration Date (mm/yy): ___________________________________________  

Cardholder ZIP Code (from credit card billing address): _______________________ 

 

I, _________________________, authorize Falling Creek Golf Course Inc. to charge my credit 
card above for agreed up purchases.  I understand that my information will be saved to file for 
future transactions on my membership account.  Written notice must be sent to Falling Creek Golf 
Course for any changes or cancellations. Terms and conditions do apply at all times. 

 

Name (Print):______________________________________ 

 

Signature:_________________________________________     Date:_____________________ 

 



 

Initial All 1.             Agreement to Policies. By submitting this Application and, if approved, by maintaining 
membership or entering Club property, the Applicant expressly acknowledges receipt of, 
understanding of, and agreement to comply with the Falling Creek Country Club Policy Statement 
effective March 2026 (or subsequent amended versions), including all Terms and Conditions, 
rules of conduct, payment policies, dress code, golf etiquette, cart policies, and any future 
amendments adopted by the Club. The Policy Statement is incorporated by reference into this 
Application as if fully set forth herein. 

  
2. Policy Updates. The Applicant understands that Club policies may be modified from time to 
time at the Club’s discretion, and that continued membership or use of Club facilities constitutes 
ongoing acceptance of the then-current policies. 
  
3. Financial Obligations. The Applicant agrees to timely payment of all initiation fees, dues, 
and other charges in accordance with the Membership Payment Policy. Additionally, a $25 fee will 
be charged if payment is not received by the 15th of each month or if charges/transfers are 
declined.  Continued failure to remit payment may result in suspension or termination of 
membership privileges, in accordance with the Club’s bylaws. 

 
4. Conduct and Guest Responsibility. The Applicant accepts responsibility for their own 
conduct and for ensuring that all guests comply with Club policies. Disciplinary action may be taken 
for violations, up to and including termination of membership. 
  
5. Termination. Membership may be terminated by the Applicant upon written 30-day notice to 
the Club, or by the Club in accordance with its policies. No representations other than those 
contained in this Application and the Policy Statement are binding. 

 6.            Membership privileges, dues, capital assessments, and cart fees are subject to change 

at the Club’s sole discretion. All dues, fees, and assessments are outlined in the Club 

Membership pricing sheet and application. 

 7.           If initiation fee was selected to be distributed over 12 months. Member is committed, liable, 

and in agreement to pay the full balance of the membership dues/initiation for the full 12-month 

term. This agreement is non-negotiable/non-refundable. 

Waiver & Liability Agreement 

Participation in golf and use of club facilities involves inherent risks including being struck 
by golf balls, slips or falls, or golf cart incidents. By signing this application, the applicant 
agrees that Falling Creek Country Club shall not be liable for injuries or damages except 
where prohibited by law. Applicant agrees to comply with all Falling Creek Country Club 

policies including payment of dues, dress code requirements, tee time policies, cart rules, 

and member conduct standards. 

This Application for Membership (the 'Application') is submitted to Falling Creek Golf 
Course Inc. (aka ‘Falling Creek Country Club’ or the 'Club'). By signing below, the Applicant 
acknowledges and agrees that approval of membership is subject to Club acceptance and 
that membership is governed by the Club’s rules, policies, and procedures, as amended from 
time to time. 

Signature of Applicant:______________________________Date:                                  . 

 



Cart Saver Plans  

SAVE UP TO $200 WITH A PRE-PAID CART PLAN  

Cart Plan Base: (Normal Cash Rate: $ 17.00)   

Rounds  

(18 Holes) 

Normal 

Value 

Package 

Price 

Per  

Round 

 

Savings 

20 $ 340  $ 320  $ 16  $ 20 

40 $ 680  $ 620  $ 15.50  $ 60 

60 $ 1,020  $ 900  $ 15  $ 120 

80 $ 1,360  $ 1,160  $ 14.50  $ 200 

 
Cart Plan Base: (Normal NOT Cash Rate: $ 17.89)  

Rounds 

18 Holes 

Normal 

Value 

Package 

Price 

Per 

Round 

 

Savings 

20 $ 357.80  $ 337.80  $ 16.89  $ 20 

40 $ 715.60  $ 655.60  $ 16.39  $ 60 

60 $ 1,073.40  $ 953.40  $ 15.89  $ 120 

80 $ 1,431.20  $ 1,231.20  $ 15.39  $ 200 

 
Terms and Conditions: Cash and NOT Cash Cart Plan  
1. Benefit for members only.  All FCCC policies apply.  

2. Program managed at the Head Pro's discretion.  
3. Non-refundable. Benefit applies to18-hole rounds only.  
4. Plans tracked electronically via the Lightspeed Golf Point-Of-Sale system  
5. Non-transferable, but can be applied to beneficiaries within a Full membership.   
6. Must be used within the current calendar year.  

7. Plans expire at end of calendar year; previous balances are zeroed out.  
 

☐ Select 20 Round Plan 

            ☐ Select 40 Round Plan (Recommended) 

            ☐ Select 60 Round Plan 

            ☐ Select 80 Round Plan 

 

Member Name (Print): 

 

Beneficiary:_____________________________Email:___________________________ 

Beneficiary:_____________________________Email:___________________________ 

Beneficiary:_____________________________Email:___________________________ 

 

Paying by (Circle One):     Cash           Check        Credit Card 



All Memberships Include 

• Unlimited golf access 

• Online tee time reservations up to 14 days in advance (24/7 access) 

• Access to club tournaments & events 

• Member cart pricing 

• Short game practice facility use 

• Member discounts on dining and social events 

• Access to the Falling Creek swimming pool  

Family & Recreation Amenities 

Falling Creek Country Club offers a welcoming environment for members and their 

families to relax, connect, and enjoy the club year-round. 

• Swimming pool 

• PGA Professional golf instruction 

• Junior golf programs & Instruction 

• Member social events 

• Family-friendly atmosphere 

 

Other Membership Advantage Perks (2026):  

Perk Non-Member Member 

Pre-Paid Cart 
Plans  

Not applicable  Save up to $200 per 
package purchased 

Green Fees* Prices listed, with a 
dynamic option. Group 
pricing options for their 
guests (Groups of 8+) 

No Green Fees, group 
pricing options for their 
guests (Groups of 8+) 

Tee Time Access  No further than 7 days in 
advance  

Exclusive access 14 days in 
advance 

Golf Lessons**  Full price  Discounted, TBD 

Pro Shop 
Merchandise  

Not applicable  10% off Pro Shop items for 
over $50 

Clubhouse Rent  Full price, $750  50% off, total of $375 + 
$125   
security/cleaning refundable 
deposit 

Corporate/Group   

Functions** 

Full price, Price TBD  Discounted event space 
and group golf, TBD 

 

* Green Fees can change based on demand, holiday, or peak/non-peak 
times- prices listed for Green Fees are the base and can go up or down. ** 
New program under development, pricing/discount TBD 


